November 2018 Retirees
First Name

Robert R.
Gwenda J.
Joseph J.
Pamela D.
Elmore
Neil J.
William G.
Charles F.
William J.
Eileen M.
Rafael Z.
Robert J.
Kathryn B.
Michael
Anna Z.

Colomba R.

James G.
Rene O.

Last Name
Bolech
Roberison
Wojcik
Childs Laughlin
Edwards
Francis Jr.
Gorman
Hollendoner
Lehner
Lewis
Lopez
McFadden Jr.
McMahon
Medina
Rivera
Rodriguez
Stark
Mango

Rank
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Offficer
Officer
Officer
Officer

Unit/Dist.
016
010
025
610
018
630
051
079
025
020
353
017
050
441
025
630
620
019

Yrs.

25 April 2018 Retiree
23 April 2018 Retiree
38 April 2018 Retiree
26
28
31
26
26
28
22
27
28
32
22
30
28
29
18



